
Linie 43

Hauptbahnhof 6:44 7:12 7:42 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Südpark Ost 6:46 7:14 7:44 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
Südpark West 6:47 7:15 7:45 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
FH Kärnten 6:49 7:17 7:47 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
Beergasse 6:54 7:22 7:52 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Hirschstraße 6:56 7:24 7:54 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Liberogasse 6:57 7:25 7:55 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

Liberogasse 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Hirschstraße 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Beergasse 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
Primoschgasse 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Südpark West 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Hauptbahnhof 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50

Fahrpläne gültig ab 06.04.2020

Montag - Freitag


